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] 144,586.38 | 6,292.38 | 8,297.64 | 138,294.00 | 138,294.00
m 172,829.72 | m 15,611.72 | m 9,810.62 | m 163,510.38 | 157,218.00
] 202,725.30 | v 26,583.30 [ 11,505.22 | 191,753.72 | 176,142.00
m 234,369.78 | m 39,303.78 | m 13,298.96 | 221,649.30 | 195,066.00
] 267,865.45 [ 53,875.45 | 15,197.63 | m 253,293.78 | 213,990.00
m 303,320.62 | m 70,406.62 | m 17,207.37 | 286,789.45 | 232,914.00
] 340,849.92 | m 89,011.92 [ 19,334.68 | m 322,244.62 | v 251,838.00
m 380,574.68 | m 109,812.68 [ m 21,586.44 | 359,773.92 [ 270,762.00
] 422,623.34 | 132,937.34 | 23,969.92 | v 399,498.68 | 289,686.00
m 467,131.85 [ 158,521.85 [ m 26,492.84 | 44154734 | 308,610.00
] 514,244.10 | 186,710.10 | 29,163.35 | 486,055.85 | m 327,534.00
m 564,112.43 | m 217,654.43 [ 31,990.09 | v 533,168.10 [ m 346,458.00
] 616,898.04 | 251,516.04 | 34,982.19 | 583,036.43 | 365,382.00
m 672,771.62 | m 288,465.62 [ m 38,149.32 | 635,822.04 [ m 384,306.00
] 731,913.80 | m 328,683.80 [y 41,501.74 | 691,695.62 | 403,230.00
m 794,515.80 | 372,361.80 [ m 45,050.27 | 750,837.80 [ m 422,154.00
] 860,780.02 | v 419,702.02 | 48,806.39 | m 813,439.80 | 441,078.00
m 930,920.69 | 470,918.69 | 52,782.24 | 879,704.02 | m 460,002.00
] 1,005,164.60 | 526,238.60 [ 56,990.68 | m 949,844.69 | 478,926.00
m 1,083,751.77 [ 585,901.77 [m 61,445.32 | 1,024,088.60 | 497,850.00
] 1,166,936.29 | m 650,162.29 | 66,160.55 | 1,102,675.77 | m 516,774.00
m 1,254,987.10 [ 719,289.10 [m 71,151.62 | m 1,185,860.29 | m 535,698.00
] 1,348,188.89 | m 793,566.89 [ 76,434.67 | v 1,273,911.10 | 554,622.00
m 1,446,842.98 [ 873,296.98 [ m 82,026.77 | m 1,367,112.89 | 573,546.00
] 1,551,268.34 | m 958,798.34 | 87,946.02 | v 1,465,766.98 | m 592,470.00
m 1,661,802.58 | m 1,050,408.58 | v 94,211.54 | 1,5670,192.34 | 611,394.00
] 1,778,803.07 | v 1,148,485.07 | 100,843.59 | 1,680,726.58 | m 630,318.00
m 1,902,648.09 | m 1,253,406.09 | v 107,863.62 | 1,797,727.07 | 649,242.00
] 2,033,738.05 | v 1,365,572.05 | w 115,294.33 | 1,921,572.09 | m 668,166.00
m 2,172,496.76 | 1,485,406.76 | 123,159.72 | v 2,052,662.05 | m 687,090.00
] 2,319,372.87 | v 1,613,358.87 | 131,485.25 | 2,191,420.76 | m 706,014.00
m 247484122 | 1,749,903.22 | v 140,297.81 | v 2,338,296.87 [ m 724,938.00
] 2,639,404.48 | v 1,895,542.48 | 149,625.91 | 2,493,765.22 | 743,862.00
m 2,813,594.68 | m  2,050,808.68 | 159,499.71 | v 2,658,328.48 [ m 762,786.00
] 2,997,975.01 | v 2,216,265.01 | 169,951.12 | 2,832,518.68 | m 781,710.00
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